
1600 MM
CCD KAMERALI

ETİKET KESİM MAKİNASI

CLY-CCD
1660 mm
1550 mm
1000mm/s
10-1000gr
0.025mm
32 bit ARM7
4.3” Dokunmatik Ekran
11.4mm
Çelik bıçak
USB type B/ Serial / USB disc
220V 50~60Hz
5~35 ºC %30~%70 Nem
1900x324x378mm
42 Kg

Model
Max. besleme
Max. kesim eni
Max. kesim hızı
Max. kesim kuvveti
Kararlılık
Sistem
Kontrol paneli
Bıçak ölçüleri
Bıçak tipi
Kullanım arayüzü
Güç
Çalışma sıcaklğı
Paket ölçüleri
Net ağırlık


